Certificate
Certificate no.
License Holder:
Unirac Inc.
1411 Broadway Blvd. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87102
Manufacturing Plant(s):
Refer to the latest revision of Appendix 2,
List of Factories.
Test report no.:   USA- 319490012.001
Tested to:   UL 2703: 2015
Certified Product:  PV Module Rack Mounting System
Model Designation:     Unirac Roof Mount (RM)
Mechanical Load:  Tested
Electrical Bonding:  Tested
Overcurrent Protection: 30 A
Fire Safety Class:  Class A when installed with Type 1, 2, or 3 fire rated modules
    (Consult the installation guide for any special requirements to
  meet the fire rating.)
Approved PV Modules: Refer to the latest revision of Appendix 3, List of Modules.
Appendices: 1, 1-5  2, 1  3, 1-4
Licensed Test Mark:
SolarPTL, LLC, 1107 W. Fairmont Drive, Tempe, Arizona 85282, Tel (480) 966-1700
Client Reference: Mr. Klaus Nicolaedis
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
 08 August 2019
TU 721990012 01
Appendix – List of Approved PV Modules       page 1
 Certificate No.:   T 721990012 01
License Holder:  Unirac Inc.
Manufacturer Model/Type
Astronergy / Chint AstroHaloCHSM6610M (BF)+HV (40mm), AstroSemi CHSM72M-HC
AU Optronics PM Series
Auxin AXN6M610Txxx, AXN6P610Txxx, AXN6M612Txxx, AXN6P612Txxx
Axitec Solar AC-XXXP/156-60, AC-XXXP/72S, AC-XXXM/72S
Boviet BVM6610P-XXX, BVM6610M-XXX, BVM6612M-XXX, BVM6612P-XXX
Canadian Solar (40mm)
CS5A-M, CS6P-M, CS6P-P, CS6X-P, CS6U-P, CS6U-M, CS6K-P, CS6K-M, CS6K-MS, CS1K-MS, CS3L-P,
CS3W-P, CS3L-P, ELPS CS6P-MM, ELPS CS6A-MM, CS6K
Canadian Solar (35mm)
CS1K-MS, CS1H-MS, CS1U-MS, CS3U-P High Efficiency, CS3U-P, CS3U-MS, CS3K-P High Efficiency,
CS3K-P, CS3K-MS, CS3K-MS Black, CS6U-P High Efficiency, CS6U-P, CS6K-P High Efficiency, CS6K-P,
CS6K-MS, CS6K-MS All Black, CS6K
Canadian Solar (30mm) CS3U-PB-AG, CS3U-MB-AG, CS3KPB-AG, CS3KMB-AG, CS3W-P-PB-AG
Centrosolar America C-Series, E-Series
CertainTeed CTxxxMxx-01, CTxxxPxx-01, CTxxxMxx-02, CTxxxMxx-03
ET Solar ET Module, ET AC Module
Flex  FXS 60
GCL Solar
GCL-P6/72 XXX, GCL-P6/72H XXX, GCL-M6/72 XXX, GCL-M6/72H XXX, GCL-P6/60 XXX,
GCL-M6/60 XXX
            continued
Date:
SolarPTL, LLC, 1107 W. Fairmont Drive, Tempe, Arizona 85282, Tel (480) 966-1700
Certification Body
 Todd Arends, Certification Manager
Original release:   08 August 2019
Revision 1:   -   Todd Arends         08 August 2019
Appendix – List of Approved PV Modules       page 2
 Certificate No.:   T 721990012 01
License Holder:  Unirac Inc.
Manufacturer Model/Type
Hansol HSXXXTD-AN3 (40mm), UB-AN1 (35mm), UD-AN1 (35mm/40mm), TD-AN4 (40mm), TD-AN3 (40mm)
Hanwha SolarOne HSL60, HSL72
Heliene Inc. 72Mxxx, 72Pxxx, 60Mxxx, 60Pxxx, 32Mxxx, 32Pxxx
HT-SAAE HT72-156M-C, HT72-156M(V)-C, HT72-156M, HT72-156M(V), HT72-156P-C, HT72-156P(V)-C
Hyundai Heavy Industries MI Series, MG Series, HiS – xxxx TI/RI/KI, HiA-xxxx HI
JA Solar JAP6 60, JAP6 72
JA Solar
JAP6 60-xxx, JAM6-60-xxx/SI, JAM6(K)-60/xxx, JAP6(k)-72-xxx/4BB, JAP72SYY-xxx/ZZ, JAM60SYY-xxx/ZZ,
JAP6(k)-60-xxx/4BB, JAP60SYY-xxx/ZZ, JAM6(k)-72-xxx/ZZ, JAM72SYY-xxx/ZZ, JAM6(k)-60-xxx/ZZ
Note:    YY: 01, 02, 03, 09, 10       ZZ: SC, PR, BP, HiT, IB, MW
JA Solar
JAM60D (30mm), JAM72D (30mm), JAM60S03 (35mm), JAM72S03 (40mm), JAP60S03 (35mm),
JAP72S03 (40mm), JAM60S01 (35mm), JAM72S01 (40mm), JAP60S01 (35mm), JAP72S01 (40mm),